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IMMIGRATION PRICE LIST

As part of our professional obligations we are required to publish transparent pricing
in the area of law which we deal with. These figures may however vary in cases with
particular complexities. That is why we will always give you a cost estimate based
on your individual transaction that takes into account the actual features of your
transaction. Of course, if any unexpected complications arise that have an impact on
our fees, we would immediately inform you of this and would discuss with you the
potential consequences before you incur any extra fees.

IMMIGRATION

APPLICATION TYPE RANGE OF FEES

Tier 2ICT £1,500 - £2,500

Tier 2 General £1,500 - £2,500

Tier 2 Minister of Religion £1,500 - £2,500

Tier 4 Student £1,500 - £2,500

Tier 5 Visa £1,500 - £2,500

Tier 1 Investor £8,000 - £12,000

Tier 1 Entrepreneur £6,000 - £8,000

Tier 1 Graduate Entrepreneur £3,000 - £3,500

Tier 1 Exceptional Talent £3,000 - £4,000

EEA Family Permit / Residence Card /

Registration Certificate =200 EAE0Y

EEA Permanent Residence £1,500 - £3,000

Retained Right of Residence £1,500 - £2,000
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IMMIGRATION (CONTINUED)

APPLICATION TYPE

RANGE OF FEES

Appendix FM Entry Clearance - Partner

£1,500 - £3,000

Appendix FM Leave To Remain - Partner

£1,500 - £2,500

Indefinite Leave To Remain - Partner

£1,500 - £3,000

Appendix FM Entry Clearance - Parent

£1,500 - £2,500

Appendix FM Leave To Remain - Parent

£1,500 - £2,000

Indefinite Leave To Remain - Parent

£1,500 - £2,000

Entry Clearance - Child

£2,000 - £3,000

British Citizenship

£1,500 - £2,000

British Passport

£1,000 - £3,000

British Registration

£1,500 - £3,000

Initial Representations (Deportation)

£2,000 - £4,000

Business Visa - Sole Rep

£4,000 - £6,000

Asylum

£3,000 - £6,000

Visitor Visa

£1,500 - £2,000

Adult Dependant Relative

£2,500 - £3,000

Discretionary Leave to Remain

£2,000 - £3,000

Domestic Worker

£1,500 - £2,500




&
CO SOLICITOR S

IMMIGRATION PRICE LIST

IMMIGRATION (CONTINUED)

APPLICATION TYPE RANGE OF FEES

Private Life £1,500 - £2,500

UK Ancestry £1,500 - £2,500

ILR - 10 Years £1,500 - £2,500

ILR (Refugee) £1,500 - £2,000

SET (DV) £2,000 - £3,000

Please note; VAT is payable in addition to all fees listed above

In the vast majority of cases we are able to offer our clients a fixed fee to prepare and
submit their applications. However, in circumstances where this is not possible our fees
will be calculated on the following hourly rate:

Head of Department - £265.00 + VAT

We will provide you with a cost estimate based on the number of hours we reasonably
expect to spend on your case and the disbursements that are likely to be incurred.

CONSULTATIONS

If you would like to speak to a member of the immigration team to discuss your case, we
can offer a one hour face-to-face or telephone consultation based on the above hourly
rate.
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TYPICAL DISBURSEMENTS

We will advise you at the outset of all government fees relevant to your application. The
Home Office publish a comprehensive list of their application fees which it would not be
appropriate to publish here, but can be accessed at the following web address;

http:/www.

Please note, the list does not include the Immigration Health Surcharge which we
will calculate according to your personal circumstances and include among the
disbursements payable.

In addition, where translation and/or interpretation services are required, we will
provide you with a quote for you to consider before we engage the third party supplier.

TYPICALTIMESCALES AND KEY STAGES

In our experience the vast majority of out of country applications are decided within 4
weeks, although some family-based applications can take longer (upto 12 weeks).

Processing times for in-country applications can vary depending on whether they are
submitted as standard (up to six months, though usually no more than 3 months) or
priority (within a few days, with payment of an additional Home Office Fee).

EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS OF IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT STAFF

Umar Vachhiat is head of our Immigration Department and qualified as a solicitor in
2017 with experience in immigration law for both businesses and individuals.




